
Date Added First Name Last Name Phone Number Email Preferred Night Level Gender Extra Notes

1/26/2026 Jill Bivens 402-615-2087 jill_138@hotmail.com Any Comp female

1/19/2026 Rachel Nguyen 720-381-8489 rachel.nguyen102901@gmail.com Tues, Thurs Comp female

12/15/2025 Nicholas Nordeen 720-352-1477 nknordeen@gmail.com Any Comp male

12/8/2025 David Fortune 510-501-8811 mrdavidfortune@gmail.com Thurs-Sun Rec male

12/8/2025 Jeremy Williams 970-361-0439 jeremy.williams1102@gmail.com Tues Comp male

12/8/2025 Brooke Earnest 719-963-8582 brookelizabeth206@outlook.com Tues Comp female

11/17/2025 Charlie McArthur 720-327-1955 chmcar4@gmail.com Any Rec male

9/2/2025 Julie Ryterski 314-320-7900 jjryterski231@gmail.com Any Rec female

9/2/2025 Abi Causer 720-394-6131 abibugc@gmail.com Any Comp female

8/25/2025 Gilbert Miranda 928-600-3600 gilbert.miranda3@gmail.com Any Rec male

8/18/2025 Shelby Triplitt 707-331-0021 triplitt.s@gmail.com Any Comp female

6/16/2025 Courtney Tuhoski 307-629-1424 ctuhoski@gmail.com Any Rec female

6/9/2025 Mariah Van Eps 303-519-7620 mariah.madsen@gmail.com Tues Rec female

2/10/2025 Lexi Larson 303-523-6564 alexislarson130@gmail.com Tues Comp female

1/10/2025 Angelita Gonzales 970-739-7732 atopaha@gmail.com Any Comp female
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